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CLASSIFICA FINALE
100 DORSO CADETTI FEMMINE

Cognome Nome
CICERO VITTORIA
GARBIN GIULIA
MOCHI ERIKA MARIA
VITALI REBECCA
SCHIAVONE SIRIA

PALA LUCREZIA
COLAIACOMO EMMA
PICCIONI GRETA PIA
FORMAGGI ILARIA
ANDREOZZI MARTA
BOTTICELLI SERENA
LIOCE MARIA VITTORIA
DI COSIMO SOFIA

PARIS FRANCESCA
NAPPI GIULIA
DIPILATO SOFIA
PELLEGRINI LUDOVICA
ROZZO MELISSA
NORTHROP CELESTE HOLLY
MARINO AURORA
MAZZETTI DI PIETRALATA ASIA
DELICATI LUCREZIA
CONTI SUSANNA
CAPOGROSSI ERICA
MOSCATO LIVIA

TABLO' MARTINA
MASIELLO ELEONORA
MUSITANO GUERRA CECILIA

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 28/01/2024 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

VILLA AURELIA

VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER

RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

ALMA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

ALMA NUOTO

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

Tempo gara
1.14.50
1.15.50
1.15.80
1.16.50
1.17.20
1.17.50
1.17.80
1.18.80
1.21.40
1.21.70
1.22.40
1.22.40
1.22.90
1.23.60
1.25.70
1.25.80
1.26.20
1.26.80
1.27.60
1.27.70
1.28.10
1.29.60
1.29.60
1.30.00
1.35.40
1.35.80
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

Pos.
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